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IN RE: PETITION FOR ADMIN. VARIANCE * BEFORE THE
S/S of Gray Manor Terrace, 10 ft. E

centerline of Graywood Road " DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
12th Election District
7th Councilmanic District * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

(2519 Gray Manor Terrace) _
¥ CASE NO. 05-279-A
Stephanie Meyet & James Broderick, Jt.

Petitioners *
****************

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes before this Deputy Zoning Commissioner as a Petition for Administrativel
Variance filed by the legal owners of the subject property, Stephaniec Meyer and J aﬁws Broderick,
Jr.. The vatiance request is for property located at 2519 Gray Manor Terrace in the “Gray Manor”
subdivision of Baltimore County. The variance is requested from Sections 1B02.3.C.1 and 301.1 of
the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.), to per_mit an open f)rajection addition
(carport) with a side yard setback of 1 fi. in lieu of the required 7.5 ft. The subject property and
requested relief are more particularly described on Petitioners’ Exhibit No. 1, the plat to accompany
the Petition for Vatiance.
The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Administrative Variance and the subject propetty
having been posted on December 12, 2004, and there being no request for a public hearing, a
decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation presented.
Notice is taken that the property, which is the subject of this variance request, consists of
7,485 sq. ft. and is zoned D.R. 5.5 .
The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by Section 26-127 (b)(1) of
the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the information available, there is no evidence in the file
to indicate that the requested variance would adversely atfect the health, safety or general welfare of - E
Q q the public and should therefore be granted. In the opinion of the Deputy Zoning Commissioner, the
R Qﬁr information, photographs, and affidavits submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with the

L
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requirements of Section 307.1 of the B.C.ZR. Furthermore, strict compliance with the B.C.Z.R.

would result in practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioners.
Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both the Baltimore County
Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, and for the reasons given above, the requested

variance should be. granted.

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, this '-ﬁ .~ day of January, 2005, by this Deputy Zoning

Commissioner, that the Petitioners’ request for vafiance from Sections 1802.3.C.1 and 301.1 of the

Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.), to permit an open projection addition (carport)

with a side yard setback of 1 ft. in lieu of the required 7.5 ft., be and it is hereby APPROVED,

subject, however, to the following restriction which is a condition precedent to the relief granted
herein:

1, The Petitioners may apply for their building permit and be granted same upon receipt of

this Order; however, Petitioners are hereby made awate that proceeding at this time is at

their own risk until such time as the 30 day appellate process from this Order has expired.

If, for whatever reason, this Order is reversed, the Petitionets would be required to return,
and be responsible for returning, said property to its original condition;

Any appeal of this decision must be made within thirty (30) days of the date of this Order.

R V- Tmeuagy

JOHN V. MURPHY
DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY

JVM:raj




Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County

James T. Smith, Jr, County Execulive
William J. Wiseman Ill , Zoning Commissioner

Suite 405, County Courts Building
401 Bosley Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
Tel: 410-887-3868 » Fax: 410-887-3468

January 4, 2005

Ms. Stephanie Meyer

Mr. James Broderick, Jr.
2519 Gray Manor Tetrace
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

Re: Petition for Administrative Variance

Case No. 05-279-A
Property: 2519 Gray Manor Terrace

Dear Ms. Meyer & Mr. Broderick:

Enclosed please find the decision rendered in the above-captioned case. The petition
for administrative variance has been granted in accordance with the enclosed Ordet,

In the event the decision rendered is unfavorable to any party, please be advised that
any party may file an appeal within thirty (30) days from the date of the Order to the
Department of Permits and Development Management. If you require additional information
concerning filing an appeal, please feel free to contact our appeals clerk at 410-887-3391.

Very truly yours,
%f\. U FWW@QUJ
Jobn V. Murphy
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
JVM:ra
Enclosure

oy Visit the County’s Website at www.baltimorecountyonline.info
%8 Printed on Recycled Paper
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Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at 2—'5. \ Cl GLC&.AQ_‘)QCLQD(" “\ec race,
which is presently zomed “DE S5
This Petition shall be filed with the De

partment of Perniits a
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltim

nd Development Management. The undersi
ore County and which is described in the descri
and made a part hereof, hereby petition f

hed, legal
plion and plat attached hereto
or a Variance from Section(s) IBOL,3.C.§ 300-{ Ppozp

To permit an qpen projestron adde froa Cearpart) with g
sche qardd sotbock B 1 B oo of e regoiredd 7.5 fE.

of the zoning regulations of Baltimore County, to the zoning taw of Baltimore County, for the reasons indicated on the
back of this petition form. '

Property Is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zoning regulations.
|, or we, agres to pay expenses of above Variance,

advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the zoning taw for Baltimore County.

l/'We do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of
etjury, that l/'we are the ls

gal owner(s) of the property which
s the subject of this Petition. |
Contract Purchaser/Lessee:

Legal Owner(s):

Name - Type or Print B

Signature

Address

Telephone No.

City

State - Zip Code

Attorney For Petitioner:

Ap 28410572
Telephone No.
‘Raltimoce (D 2\22°2.
Name - Type or Prnt City

Y State Zip Code

Representative to be Contacted:

Signature

Company ’ Name

Addres R tTeiephang No. . Address Telephons Né:.
Stat; Zip Code _ City State _ Zip Cnd-e

4Publif Hearing having been formally demanded andior found t B9 Tesuiag

, It is nﬁr&ﬁy tﬁe Z?ning' Commissioner of Balﬁuremﬁuunt , this

y
e . that the subject matter of this petition ba set for a public heating, advertised, as required by the zoring regulations
Baltinpore County and that the property be ’

reposted.

!
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» w o Zoning Cumméﬁi—dn& of éz;liir;;é}e County — : \
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L”JI:J\‘}E 41y [ Estimated Posting Date f Z ! [ P~ { G_ 9
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AfﬁdaVlt in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under éthe nenalties of perjury to the Zoning Commislsioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the information herein given is within the personal knowiedge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at 3- ®, lﬁ (;—_\ COx ;_:f Y‘(\@.y\m‘ T@C TaCe,
f ress
' i

“Pa\imore Hslt%mjlax\d MERE

A
C Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which l/we base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty).

The placement oF a coc ﬁ)or-\- whiteh would e (eauife A YAranee,
woou & ne,@d % be é@,cm“:,:’vr‘u e é:- Xa' “LW\Q, b&t\d \&a( A_ U“: %\r\e_.

@CQPQF‘G’B P a ’2_ Cootd eosement,

Ra @‘Li%\-\ﬁg Yree Ou;*\d deeX prevent AgtomoRge atcess (e
Mae acea . Thecehoce . We ace. Lnavle Yo conruek a Qor ?O(Jr
wiho uk re%ues#%ﬂgi o (OENOOCE. .

We age Te-%me@r‘mii o~y Pdwiniahratiye Nog\enee Yo coveiruet al

25 Yost ¥ \0.5 Soot Lo cEOTY otrocned Yo Vne duelling , alobve
Yhe el n% é.\r’x\iQu!s&tS LeoNien ends  AF YWe (eor O e home,

That the Affiant(s) acknowladge(s) tha'it if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) wili be required to pay a reposting and
advertising fee and may be required to provide additional information.

igetons Tt e R Bdudh W
A, Neger

gnatur
jﬁgha.mlc‘ _ _ ééa.me& \Q__. %coéerl‘rjﬁ INYR
Name < Type or Print Namae - Type or

ririt

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:
t HEREBY CERTIFY, thlskjd day:' of _ - o , before me, a Notary Public of the
State of Maryland, in and for the County aforesald, personally appeared

the Afflant(s) ferein, personally known or satisfactorily identifiéd to me as such Affiant(§), and made oath in due form of

law that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct to the best of hisfher/their knowledge and belief.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal

(30 f& c-.—zé)é))/

Dat o Notary Public

My Commission Expires

REV 09/15/98
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Afﬁd aVlt in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the Information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at A'} 5 } ﬁ G:q ("(x ﬁ W\QU\O_(' Tﬁf A Ce.
rass ¥

“BalXeance N}&mjjm\_d A3 33

Clty Stale Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which l/we base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty):

The placement oF a oo poct wite wouldd  net (equafe. A Nefianee
wol & n@@d ‘o be consrruw e ke & in Yae b&eﬁ\d\&ﬂrc\_ cr‘: e "

@CB@Q.M:.S wv a2 oot 20.58Me nY,

Ao @H‘Qﬁﬁs Yree ond  decX O eyeiy Lodomomige, access i{ﬁt:
¥as  aceo . Ty ceuce ,We Ale L_m\(l\o\& Yo conSrueX a oar ﬁbor‘\‘

witho uk fﬁcbmesﬁ-lng O Y OC\GLOCE.
We afe fe*%kkﬁ‘s*‘\ﬂﬂ o Bdwiiniahrative. Vocieate Yo ot a

25 Yoot ¥ 0.5 Foob cocpory  atroched Yo Yhe dwelling , ave
e e»pi%#iﬂ% é‘f:\\mw&ﬁ,u}\'\\@&\ ends. o Ve ceor OF e ‘ncam@i

That the Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and .
advertising fee and may be required to provide additional information.,

e Tl Gl RAhP

EE‘;H;%%%%% A. W]f&g/ | Do M % Q.Bmiertnl ¢,

Name - Type or Print

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit: _
I HEREBY CERTIFY, thi&_ﬁ__ day of W o200 Z{ before me, a Notary- Public of the

State of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid, personally appeared

(/gﬂms 46/4: ﬁf‘fg«’i\//z % 6_‘%_& 4 ﬂ?g#—r | -
the Affiant(s) Rersin, personally known or satisfactorily idé€ntified to me as such/Affiant(s), and made oath in due form of

jaw that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct to the best of his/her/their knowledge and belief.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal ) |
Da —7 Y 7/ 7 Notary Public
, 7 My Commission Expires o / - A0 7

REV 09/15/98



Petition for Administrative Variance
to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at 25' c} Q‘H" Yiono( “\ec aCe.
which is presently zoned "D¥ S5

This Petition shall be filed with the Diepartment of Permits and Development Management. The undersiﬂned, legal
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached herato
and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section(s) y oo . 3.C. ,51 30!./ DCZR

“To pe:r‘mfﬁ o open @:g;rquéc?fr‘am additro~ Cormmpert) with a
S|~c:fa\cjﬂ?rc€ 5@.!—&:ﬁ0k ldfp ! ﬂ»‘ in ey Qp Me "‘?Uiri&o( -, & 7@{‘

!
of the zoning regulations of Baltimore County, to the zoning law of Baitimore County, for the reasons indicated on the
back of this patition form.

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zoning regulations.

|, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variancs, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the zohing
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the zohing law for Baltimore County.

/We do solemnly dsclare and affirm, under the penalties of

etjury, that l/we are the legai owner(s) of the property which
s the subject of this Petltion.

Confract Purchaseri/Lessee: - Legal Owner(s).

Name - Type or Print Name - Type oprint £
Slgnature | I' Slgnéture
Addrass "~ Telephone No. -
Cly State Zip Code
Attorney For Petitioner: i 25\4 { Tm AD 28410572
| Address Telephohe No,
o “Rol\tmoce 2\227.
Name - Type or Print | ! Clty State Zip Code
_ Representative to be Contacted:

Signature
Company ” Name
Address ek Te{éphuné No. ... . Address T IR S - Tolephone No:
City State Zip Coda Clty State Zip Code

. ' — e e e e <
A Public Hearing having been formally demanﬁ,ﬂd and/or found to be required, it Is ordered by the Zoning Cormmissioner of Baltimore County, this
... day of s o that theisubject matter of this petitlon ba set for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the zoning regulations

of Baltimora County and that the p'ruparty be reposted,

L.

Zoning QﬂMstqiqﬁar of Baltimore County

CASE NOi IOS ‘2‘7 9 ““-A¢ | Reviewed By J.F: : | | hﬂ'l‘E.‘,__m | {' /a ?/0 <f
REV 9/15/96 Estimated Posting Date . [ DQ/Z/ Az v




ZONING DESCRIPTION

Zoning Description for 2519 Gray Manor Terrace.

Beginning at a point on the South Side of Gray Manor Terrace which is 50’wide at the
distance of 10’ east of the nearest intersecting street Graywood Road which is 50’ wide.
Being Lot #50, Block  ~—————"Section# " * in the subdivision of Gray
Manor as recorded altimore County Plat Book #12, Folio #112, and

containing 74§55%¢es, Also known as 2519 Gray Manor Terrace and located in the 12t
election district, 7 th Councilmanic district.
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

- RE: CaseNo.: Q,j - Z‘__?; "A )

? ¥ - Peﬁﬁonermeveloperm
L - BRODERL ke v STEPYAIE. MENVER

Date of Hearing/Closing: /227" O‘(/

Baltimore County Department of
Permits and Development Management
County Office Buildiag, Room 111

111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

ATTN: Kristen Matthews {(410) 887-3394}

Ladies and Gentlemen:

This letter is to certify under the penalties of perjury that the necessary sign(s) required by law were
posted conspicuously on the property located at: .

-y
-

2001 CRAY.  LNOKIOR. [ELRHC

o

. " -
g =iy S R el il S Y etk ~
y -y -

The sign(s) were posted on : — ,_%ﬁ‘éﬂiﬁ__‘;—__ — e
(Mohth, Day, Year) ¥

- Ew Bloh o V}éf/_ ,

(Signature of Sign Poster)

SSG Robert Black

il . o

o (Print Name)

ikl binl e i,

1508 Leslie Road

el i k e

“(Address)

Dundalk, Maryland 21222

(City, State, Zip Code)

(410) 282-7940

" (Telophone Number)




BALTIMORE COUNTY D‘TMENT OF PERMITS AND DE PMENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE INFORMATION SHEET AND DATES

Case Number 05-| 2,7 |.A Address 25 (9 G ray Manor Terrce

Contact Person. dn _Fernan do ___ Phone Number: 410-887-3391

Planner, Please Print Your Name

Filing Date: _ (/-30 -0« . Posting Date: (2 ~{2~O<s Closing Date: _J2~27-G </

Any contact made with this office regarding the status of the administrative variance should bé
through the contact person (planner) using the case number.

1. POSTING/COST: The petitioner must use one of the sign posters on the approved list (on the
reverse side of this form) and the petitioner is responsible for all printing/posting costs. Any
reposting must be done only by one of the sign posters on the approved list and the petitioner
is again responsible for all associated costs. The zoning notice sign must be visible on the
grc{lperty on or before the posting date noted above. it should remain there through the closing

ate.

2. DEADLINE: The closing date is the deadline for an occupant or owner within 1,000 feet to file
a formal request for a public hearing. Please understand that even if there is no formal
request for a public hearing, the process is not complete on the closing date.

3. ORDER: After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner. He may: (a) grant the requested relief: (b) deny the requested relief; or (c)
order that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification
(typically within 7 to 10 days of the closing date) as to whether the petition has been granted;
denied, or will go to public hearing. The order will be mailed to you by First Class mail.

4, POSSIBLE PUBLIC HEARING AND REPOSTING: In cases that must go to a public hearing
(whether due to a neighbor's forma request or by order of the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner), notification will be forwarded to you. The sign on the property must be
changed giving notice of the hearing date, time and location. As when the sign was originally
phoste?f, certification of this change and a photograph of the altered sign must be forwarded to .
this office.

{Detach Alang Dotted Line)

el - T W el - B e ol -l - S - B P L A e - S el s o sl ol C NIt g ol I - -y

W wiri gl gl - - . B

USE THE ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE SIGN FORMAT

Case Number 05-‘ 279 ‘ A Address 25 {9 é!f‘c’:l.¥ Manor~ Terrace
Petitioner's Name . J8mea PBrode mok 4 Sic:_phqml: M:Yclelephone_qro ~ 2 = [OSAe
Posting Date: /2 /2~ Closing Date: /2-27 ~OY%

Wording for Sign: _To Permit 8h open ro]c:cﬁcm addrhon Cmr‘pg_r_"‘f') wr'%_:
8 side :ﬁm{_ sefodck ot/ | £t n leu d'Q the ﬁ%wreé{ 7.5 Ff.

el Rl - - A il iisbren i ————_ _— -

WOR - Revised 6/25/04

BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW
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DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW

ADVERTISING REQUIREMENTS AND PROCEDURES FOR ZONING HEARINGS

The Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (BCZR) require that notice be given fo the
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which is the subject of
an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions which require a public hearing, this
notice is accomplished by posting a sign on the property (responsibility of the
petitioner) and placement of a notice in a newspaper of general circulation in the
County, both at least fifteen (15) days before the hearing.

Zoning Review will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are satisfied.
However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs associated with these requirements.
The newspaper will bill the person listed below for the advertising. This advertising is
due upon receipt and should be remitted directly to the newspaper.

OPINIONS MAY NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL ALL ADVERTISING COSTS ARE PAID.

For Newspaper Advertising:
tem Number or Case Number; _O& 279 - A,

Petitioner: Jownes R . "Weodecick Je. v+ Srephante B. Meyer
Address or Location: _2.514 _leﬁ_mmr T@rﬁm MDY 21222

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:

Name: “Towes R E)@C\Grid’l :I( -0 quzbg_n(@ A YY\eﬁe«("

Address: 2.5 15 &Cﬂ!:f Maanne Rrrcacg
bg&;‘g‘mmg | va‘fg\_g_ﬂd 2\

Telephone Number: _Ap_2%4 1052

Revised 2/20/98 - SCJ



Department of Permit”
Devclopment Manag

~ Baltimore County

James T. Smith, Jr, County Executive
Timothy M Kotroco, Director

Development Processing
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

December 27, 2004

James R. Broderick, Jr.
Stephanie A. Meyer

2519 Gray Manor Terrace
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

Dear Mr, Broderick and Ms, Meyer:
RE: Case Number: 05-279-A, 2519 Gray Manor Terrace

The above referenced petition was accepted for processing by the Bureau of Zoning
Review, Department of Permits and Development Management (PDM) on November 30, 2004.

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representatives from several
approval agencies, has reviewed the plans that were submitted with your petition. All comments
submitted thus far from the members of the ZAC are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but to ensure that all
parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner, etc.) are made aware of plans or problems
witl- regard to the proposed improvements that may have a bearing on this case. All comments
will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact
the commenting agency.

Very truly yours,

w. Gl n:f.l) -

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Supervisor, Zoning Review

WCR: clb

Enclosures

C: People’s Counsel

- Visit the County’s Website at www.baltimorecountyonline.info
%Ié? Printed on Recyclad Paper
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Baltimore County 700 East Joppa Road

Fire Department ng;gf;_ﬁzlgland 21286-5500

County Office Building, Room 111 December 9, 2004
Mail Stop #1105

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

ATTENTION: Zoning Review planners

Distribution Meeting Qs ember 13, 2004
)17
Ttem No.: 207, 2

Pursuant to your request, the referenced plan(s) have been reviewed by
this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and required to be
corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property.

6. The Fire Marshal's Office has no comments at this time.

LIEUTENANT JIM MEZICK

Fire Marshal's Office
PHONE 887-4881

MS—-1102F
ces File
é;;;} Printod with Soyboan Ink Visit the County’s Website at www.baltimorecountyonline.info
ort Recycled Paper



Robert L. Ehrlich, dr, Governor ‘ State Duwnm.i.m}{ Rnbert L. Flanagan, Secretary
Michael 8. Steele, L¢, Governor d\ NeiIJ Pedersen, ddministrator
ation

Administrati
Maryland Department of Trans,portation

Date: [2.-/o- 04

Ms. Kristen Matthews RE:  Baltimore County
Baltimore County Office of Item No.
Permits and Development Management 277 IRF

County Office Building, Room 109
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear, Ms. Matthews:
This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have nio objection to approval as it does not
access a State roadway and is not affected by any State Highway Administration projects.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Larry Gredlein at 410-545-
5606 or by E-mail at (Igredlein@sha.state.md.us).

Very truly yours,

/. { e S

Steven D. Foster, Chief
Engineering Access Permits Division

My telephone number/toll-free number is
Maryland Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech: 1.800.735.2258 Statewide Toil Free

Street Address: 707 North Calvert Street + Baltimore, Maryland 21202 + Phone 410.545.0300 » www.marylandroads.com
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND _
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION & RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

TO: Tim Kotroco
PDM

FROM; John D, Oltman, Jr o®¢
DEPRM

DATE: January 24, 2004

SUBJECT:  Zoning Items # See List Below

Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting of December 20, 2004.

X ___ 'The Department of Environmental Protection and Resource Management has no
comments on the following zoning items:

Reviewers:  Sue Farinetti, Dave Lykens



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: December 20, 2004
Department of Permits and é“ﬂ _
Development Management Sl YT e
HL,,, A &m é? VE Q
FROM: Arnold F. 'Pat' Keller, III DEC 9 g, .
Director, Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Petition(s): Case(s) 5-279 and 5-289 ALY/ (S NF R
Administrative Variances

The Office of Planning has reviewed the above referenced case(s) and has no comments to offer.

For further questions or additional information concerning the matters stated herein, please
contact Bill Hughey in the Office of Planning at 410-887-3480.

Prepared By: \\J\GAE,QAQ%
Division Chief: % /7%4(/1\

MAC/LL




BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTERO¥FICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: December 29, 2004

Depattment of Permuts &
Development Management

FROM: Q»@ Robert W, Bowling, Supervisor
)’ Bureau of Development Plans

Review

SUBJECT:  Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
For December 20, 20
Item Nos. 267, 278 , 280, 281,

284, 285, 288, and

The Bureau of Development Plans Review has reviewed the subject-zoning
ilems, and we have no comments.

RWB:CEN:jrb

ce: File

ZAC-12-20-2004-NO COMMENT ITEMS-267 AND 277-289-12292004



o

Case Number 05-279-A

Mike & Julie Monaghan
2521 Gray Manor Terrace
Baltimore MD, 21222
410-284-5483

We are aware of the petition for a variance known as case number 05-279-A. The
subject property is directly West of our property and the plan for an open projection
(carport) with a setback of one foot in lieu of the required seven feet will be placed on the
East side of the 2519 Gray Manor Terrace residence.

We have seen the plans and reviewed the design with James Broderick and Stephanie
Meyer (owners of 2519 Gray Manor Terrace). We do not take issue with this petition.
Furthermote, please contact us at the above listed number with any questions or concerns
you may have. Thank you.

/’74/ M%f( Ne ¢ //O wd
Mike Monaghan Date /

Owner of 2521 Gray Manor Terrace

WLQ ifi (X\(grv\anﬁam mhﬁamﬂwf. / J Z—C)Eﬁ[

1e Monaghan Date
Owner of 2521 Gray Manor Terrace




SF-F J'Z'Jn) _—




..... = Tl | ,0C =} :SNIMvyEa 40 37908 R :dﬂ&d.ﬂ. .ﬁ .mmmﬁmmm_s

# .u.qu F fi3ll AH Gm.ﬁ FA3E
AINO 3S0 301430 ONINGZ

WEOZ ONIEVIH ONINOZ HOWNd -

! SNAQNhg 1Ng
‘ M& H \»Em%mn_ D1H0151H .m O@ .E
RO NIVId 00073 HY3A 00 P
... R [ YIHY TWOILIND —— — — p— c——— o . — e ——— -
L] AVE DIVIAYSIHY e e - e 5% . . — — e -
] D3 HILYM Jq :
L e 83m3s
VAl O178Nd
1334 34Y3 39V3YIV .
n%?* T 371S 107 _ Ommmmﬁw o
| mmqa .wm.uma .
3-27 DS #dvm 3OS 00z, |- .ﬂd Shayg ooz .mw ;
h. LDIMESIA JINVRHINNOD- : ﬁdi&&»»@ﬁ .ww.:« \TEd.WMM_h_ﬂm_ﬁu 3 PMH
N o : i I U ;) . | .
T ﬁ .ro_ﬂ”_.m_n NOILD3T3 . f m.w.w.y W t “ {ubﬁ&.uw .wwad
.~NOI LYWHO3N! NOLLYOO'} | s
00Ct = 3 :3W0S - ,
PP\ Ly
3§
I R 5 :
nWi M By

ﬁﬂ,ﬁ.?ﬁm m/ﬁ\g\d Omvw\od&bﬂ,m kgﬁé T«EPU H m\g wﬂadf..«ru

SR TV ISFS F I g S dano
T # NOWL0IS Q5 # 101 T #0103 T # %008 LVid
Jowepi o3 L)~ 3WVN NOISIAIQRNS

NOILYWHOAN! GIHINOZY TYNOILIGAY ¥O4 1SITHOIHO 3HL 40 9 8 G S39vd 338 © 2P 33| L@%ﬁﬁ%dﬁm DIGE SS3IUCAY ALY3E0Nd

@zE.qu IV103dS| | uozq_mq? | ONINOZ HO4 NOILIL3d ANVAWOOOV OL Lvd |




/?#ywwo.v@;ﬂ ,,a,,.\JM F - Lﬂ,_.awﬂw@& § .%u\w.mvﬁj S

[SER Sy Sy . —— A
—_ - - —— = = —_— - Y L T E S S S T

] 't e o ol e —— [ S (S T [N T [ P P R -

1‘1-"'-".\.!.‘!".4!\.11.‘«-

B Rl
L]

L

*‘i LR
T

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-




e diaer, o AT A A TR ] Ce : L 5 : . : . .
I a ..."..._..._ .4._”1-._.L |ma.”. RE e - - .". . ., - . . L .... P . ] ) - |

Pt T Plades A .. .
{15t R e i A A
| gz iy - - ) ....:.....:_“..l.._-.._.._.J.....ﬂ maphaet

ELFmaal Iy ay : RN

oo e L S

i

1 3 [Tl

ey =

e ™

T Tt .

——rd Al M. =

e anan, .
P, Fibrat

fememag s memn .




I el ma o

L
Syt _ A it
i N T
F e L

LA
LT T e e &
AL ._:....._.,._“_,._.__." e

B TR

T

- 1

B\ dwov =

r\‘




